
Contact the following school district representatives with  
questions on school district Splash! grant funding procedures:  

 

  

Charlotte County 

David J. Abderhalden 

Charlotte Harbor Environmental Center 

dave@checflorida.org    

(941) 575-5435  

 

Citrus County 

Megan Richardson 

richardsonm@citrusschools.org  

(352) 726-1931, ext. 2213 

 

Hernando County 

Jamie VanOrsdale 

Vanorsdale_j@hcsb.k12.fl.us  

(352) 797-7004, ext. 408  

 

Highlands County 

Jennifer Reser 

reserj@highlands.k12.fl.us  

(863) 471-5312, ext. 10232 

 

Hillsborough County 

Karen Johnson 

Karen.Johnson@hscps.net  

(813) 987-6969  

 

Levy County 

Pam Whitney 

Pamela.whitney@levyk12.org  

(352) 486-5231, ext. 2040 

 

Manatee County 

Susan Smucker 

SmuckerS@Manateeschools.net  

(941) 751-6550  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Marion County 

Michele Riley 

Michele.Riley@marion.k12.fl.us  

352-236-0503, ext. 50132 

 

Pasco County 

Mark William Butler 

mwbutler@pasco.k12.fl.us   

813-794-2452 

 

Pinellas County 

Wendy Noun 

noung@pcsb.org 

(727) 588-6074 

 

Polk County 

Heena Gandhi 

Heena.Gandhi@polk-fl.net   

(863) 534-0018, ext. 650 

 

Sarasota County 

Kristina Greene 

Kristina.Greene@sarasotacountyschools.net  

(941) 927-9000, ext. 31141 

 

Sumter County 

Nicole Goble 

Nicole.goble@sumter.k12.fl.us  

352-793-2315 
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